Pet Cremation Services

Small Pet
Rabbit
Cat
Small Dog (<9.9kgs)
Medium Dog (10-24.9kgs)
Large Dog (25-39.9kgs)
Giant Dog (>40kgs)

Small Pet
Rabbit
Cat
Small Dog (<9.9kgs)
Medium Dog (10-24.9kgs)
Large Dog (25-39.9kgs)
Giant Dog (>40kgs)

£145.50
£214.50
£214.50
£243.00
£286.50
£346.50
£414.00

Sleeping Cat

Casket

£189.00
£258.00
£258.00
£286.50
£330.00
£390.00
£457.50

Pet Stairway Traditional
Scatter Tube

Casket

£162.00
£231.00
£231.00
£259.50
£303.00
£363.00
£430.50

Earlswood

Casket

£186.00
£255.00
£255.00
£283.50
£327.00
£387.00
£454.50

VETERINARY GROUP—I

Burford
Oak
Casket

£174.00
£243.00
£243.00
£271.50
£315.00
£375.00
£442.50

Alderley
Urn

£186.00
£255.00
£255.00
£283.50
£327.00
£387.00
£454.50

Photo
Tribute
Box

£177.00
£246.00
£246.00
£274.50
£318.00
£378.00
£445.50

Precious
Paw
Imprint

£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50
£46.50

Ripon 01765 602396 Northallerton 01609 622009 Thirsk 01845 405014

Pateley Bridge 01423 712080

www.bishoptonvets.co.uk

Easingwold 01347 821377

Dedicated Small Animal Vets


mailto:admin@bishoptonvets.co.uk

	Slide 1: Pet Cremation Services Individual Cremation

