## Pet Cremation Services Individual Cremation



Size	Pet Stairway Scatter Tube	Traditional Casket	Burford Oak Casket	Photo Tribute Box
Small Pet	£145.50	£162.00	£174.00	£177.00
Rabbit	£214.50	£231.00	£243.00	£246.00
Cat	£214.50	£231.00	£243.00	£246.00
Small Dog (<9.9kgs)	£243.00	£259.50	£271.50	£274.50
Medium Dog (10-24.9kgs)	£286.50	£303.00	£315.00	£318.00
Large Dog (25-39.9kgs)	£346.50	£363.00	£375.00	£378.00
Giant Dog (>40kgs)	£414.00	£430.50	£442.50	£445.50

Size	Sleeping Cat Casket	Earlswood Casket	Alderley Urn	Precious Paw Imprint
Small Pet	£189.00	£186.00	£186.00	£46.50
Rabbit	£258.00	£255.00	£255.00	£46.50
Cat	£258.00	£255.00	£255.00	£46.50
Small Dog (<9.9kgs)	£286.50	£283.50	£283.50	£46.50
Medium Dog (10-24.9kgs)	£330.00	£327.00	£327.00	£46.50
Large Dog (25-39.9kgs)	£390.00	£387.00	£387.00	£46.50
Giant Dog (>40kgs)	£457.50	£454.50	£454.50	£46.50

Fur or Ash Keepsake £13.50

Price includes collection and return of your pet's ashes back to the veterinary surgery in your chosen casket or urn. All prices include VAT at the current rate

Ripon 01765 602396 Northallerton 01609 622009 Thirsk 01845 405014 Pateley Bridge 01423 712080 Easingwold 01347 821377

